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Name Title/Role Organization Title Phone         E-mail 

Brad Grant Chair Premier Financial Credit 
Union 
2017 Main Street 
PO Box 158 
New Holstein, WI  53061 

Executive Vice 
President 

920-588-0186 Cell
920-898-4232 Ext: 1130 

Brad.grant@yourpfcu.com  

Tony Beregszazi Member ADVOCAP
19 W First St 
Fond du Lac, WI  54936 

Deputy Director 920-922-7760 Tony.Beregszazi@advocap.org 

Jo Ann Hall Member Moraine Park Technical 
College 
235 N National Ave 
Fond du Lac, WI  54935

Dean of Economic
& Workforce 
Development 

920-924-3289 jhall@morainepark.edu 

Katlyn Hendricks Non-Board
Member  

University of Oshkosh
90 Wisconsin St.  
Oshkosh, WI 54901 

Student 920-573-3103 hendrk76@uwosh.edu  

Jose Martinez Member UMOS
2701 South Chase Ave 
Milwaukee, WI  53207 

Vice President
Farmworker & 
Community Based 
Services

414-389-6006 work
920-420-3801 cell 

Jose.Martinez@umos.org 

Kortni Smith, 
CPA 

Non-Board 
Member 

Wipfli, LLC
10000 Innovation Drive 
Suite 250 
Milwaukee Wi 53226 

Senior Manager 414-259-6810 ksmith@wipfli.com 



The Fox Valley Workforce Development Board is an equal opportunity employer and service provider. If you have a disability and need assistance 

with this information, please dial 7-1-1 for Wisconsin Relay Service or at 800-947-3529. At no cost, you may request information in an alternate 

format, including language assistance or translation information to your preferred language by contacting us at (920) 594-3655. 

Name Title/Role Organization Title Phone         E-mail 

Dale Walker Member Fox Valley Technical College
1825 N Bluemound Dr. 
Appleton, WI  54912 
Education Director of 

Education Director 

of Business & 

Industry Services

920-735-2571 dale.walker3349@fvtc.edu 


